Beyond FAST; Point-of-care Ultrasound
for Everyday Practice!

CSUVetCE July 14, 2025 — Afternoon Session

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Please complete all pre-course content prior to the in-person session.

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM

Lunch & Welcome

Intro, Probe Manipulations, Machine Functions — Drs. Boysen & Chalhoub
Lab 1: POCUS Practice Stations

Lab 2: Ultrasound Guided Procedures

End of Course

Course Sponsor:

Fomal e



