

Beyond FAST; Point-of-care Ultrasound for Everyday Practice!

July 14, 2025 – Afternoon Session

Please complete all pre-course content prior to the in-person session.

12:30 PM	Lunch & Welcome
1:00 PM	Intro, Probe Manipulations, Machine Functions – Drs. Boysen & Chalhoub
1:30 PM	Lab 1: POCUS Practice Stations
4:15 PM	Lab 2: Ultrasound Guided Procedures
5:00 PM	End of Course

Course Sponsor:

